BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE LIST DATED 23.08.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02

03

04

05

CASE No.

ID No. 59/2023

ID No.106/2011

ID No. 52/2019

ID No. 47/2019

ID No. 75/2023

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Kallu
EVIDENCE

The General Secretary
Sh. Kamlesh Kumar
Sh. Raj Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Ms. Bhawna Sharma.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

National Zoological Park
D.LAL. & Ors.
CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi

CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.



