BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI				
CAUSE LIST DATED 23.08.2024, HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWA				
Sr. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 59/2023	Sh. Kallu	National Zoological Park	
		<u>Evidence</u>		
02	ID No.106/2011	The General Secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
03	ID No. 52/2019	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar	CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi	
04	ID No. 47/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi	
		Further Proceeding		
05	ID No. 75/2023	Ms. Bhawna Sharma.	Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.	